
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/5/26 at 7:37:00 AM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

09/29/2022
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

08/02/2023
Vandalism damage reported:
minor to moderate damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 3

Branded Title: Salvage

14  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

37  Detailed records available

15,853  Last reported odometer reading

2020 HYUNDAI ELANTRA

SEL/VALUE/LIMITED

VIN: KMHD84LF9LU015459
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/eH3md76JpvpY8ZwQRJ_PLoMTGdD8eckf-hYRufIjXuW5PdSDc4nnR-vR7h3MKMSneql0BzkuMU_0Z2PQ0v5Lr3iiV6jtXxEDFOU1dnWrS4QFaOmSuwxiAWCsI4i0SG9_zdYU0L7nxRFtwdyhUrLo4SgC-Gk8hi-8jUFrdw1HnLOcElqxvs9Z9Z-FIy2g-MEin4I385gnyvQfYt3DLGKcIv9O3lrgMlrv--NYQ542dG8_5y5e5CZ0Ao3LraqktMuuQ2GM04hzmXHkf1gEl5aIfyAer2fBA-gvpZMfh0KEEbEr3uIItc3E8ZoIsvkf0pSNV4qDLpNiMs6sDY5tAZzJbJbQsWLHnQrGDZpks8BGJT8IimRsqT6N28ddAPzRfF7QSHUUJ1lsgZE1DnMdbw.cfx


10/12/2023
TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

Total Loss Reported: 10/12/2023.
No Issues
Reported

Total Loss Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision
repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

DMV title problems reported. Damage reported: 09/29/2022. Vandalism
damage reported: 08/02/2023.

Damage Reported Severe Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.
Warranty Active Warranty Voided

Title History Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem

Alert!

Problem Found

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not
qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2020 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 4 mo. 7 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Pennsylvania Pennsylvania



Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
4,006 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/14/2019 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
Pennsylvania
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $20,995

Original Window Sticker

12/09/2019 3 Fred Beans Ford of
Langhorne
Langhorne, PA
215-945-8000
fredbeansfordlanghorne.co
m/

4.4 / 5.0

1,387 Verified Reviews

10,717 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

12/27/2019 5 Fred Beans Ford of
Langhorne
Langhorne, PA
215-945-8000
fredbeansfordlanghorne.co
m/

4.4 / 5.0

1,387 Verified Reviews

10,717 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/09/2020 12 Fred Beans Hyundai of
Langhorne
Langhorne, PA
215-945-8000
https://fredbeanshyundaila
nghorne.com

4.5 / 5.0

1,403 Verified Reviews

11,661 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed

01/09/2020 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

Estimated miles driven per year 4,006/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 9,386 15,853

-
-

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/fvcUiIByZsXOmiDtxMvyVuZuBU-qqLvTDQzZ5CmelMAB4ckLAOeqbcvhBlFSyqzwN-AYnWqatgWeLrFm5Mjs6XYM66KCED9Y1Lp1w96L5k8TvUiT5Wlv-Eq8QE5hyvshBsIYv3mC1bCzWTNE4bnYHMAITyLJ1fbI_DTnl7Yr2JtqzCL82vxB_Xn8Z-LbQnuBpNQwhdHhJZzhxc6hweeT0SDQktRImOg6piMP0plKUEXKAd0a0v29od0TeG37jUCWMCrfUwT1rRDZlYg-2WKyv0TMkafP_GHWAn3gWwqXeIyOFtKoNcOfHJaC6mZJVIIUryHoimp1Lc5VGWp-ZF8n5N6IH93JxhJvvAM9CUPdK76sYyLlS3mF94LUL-CaUtiG2a9ftthMiswS7DN5GpTvI_9E.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/GUQjly7XYnaoXIqqtkjzzk9I5Yr9geEkRQcvIu76EMqZfAsl0Y_j2X7ltZ_nJU-83YS2ct4JVomH9HREinczUANyrIgBkUHnc0eM8d6Vd_cqWTWzvmHvhOVCsRcVCGLINDWYKF-vTXRFFi3Fw5IsMTQ5cqQ4GD6KPxjX9oHseZVpnzINRWecjk-Qpwdn7guVTBZ6qCY7m88bxx8P2YC4n4-1kNmqaGmtFaGH83EbFwn1LDO5zcqYKQwOA_h6aZ-tpJcTiKX3dF_149A3ca-VI51z10vMk0MOp2LZ4_qu6YWsyq2wsEnuLmWgnm2acdrfmhP1Cf0U73NH7L8r0ocOPJnyg4kIX3_yU-3DPm5zJglQ5RohBStDmo3hpvn_p24uUy4d3JgSOIc0_KH98JWKyNVh.cfx


07/15/2020 14 Fred Beans Hyundai of
Langhorne
Langhorne, PA
215-945-8000
https://fredbeanshyundaila
nghorne.com

4.5 / 5.0

1,403 Verified Reviews

11,661 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/11/2020 19 Fred Beans Hyundai of
Langhorne
Langhorne, PA
215-945-8000
https://fredbeanshyundaila
nghorne.com/

4.5 / 5.0

1,403 Verified Reviews

11,661 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

08/11/2020 Fred Beans Ford of
Langhorne
Langhorne, PA
215-945-8000
fredbeansfordlanghorne.co
m/

4.4 / 5.0

1,387 Verified Reviews

10,717 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/11/2020 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

08/24/2020 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Philadelphia, PA
Title #8220186401 PR

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

09/08/2020 366 Pep Boys
Philadelphia, PA
215-677-1810
pepboys.com

4.5 / 5.0

169 Verified Reviews

120 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire pressure monitoring system serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

01/07/2021 Universal Auto Repair
Philadelphia, PA
215-722-2322
universalautorepairpa.com/

4.9 / 5.0

131 Verified Reviews

130 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

01/07/2021 1,472 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-



05/06/2021 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Philadelphia, PA
Title #8220186401 PR

Registration issued or renewed

05/15/2021 2,672 Lube Master
Philadelphia, PA
215-535-6874
lubemasterphilly.com/

4.8 / 5.0

302 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/19/2021 3,422 Faulkner Hyundai
Philadelphia
Philadelphia, PA
215-904-4200
faulknerhyundaiphilly.com/

4.7 / 5.0

811 Verified Reviews

1,872 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

08/16/2021 3,767 Faulkner Hyundai
Philadelphia
Philadelphia, PA
215-904-4200
faulknerhyundaiphilly.com/

4.7 / 5.0

811 Verified Reviews

1,872 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/19/2021 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Philadelphia, PA
Title #8220186401 PR

Registration issued or renewed

10/05/2021 4,500 Faulkner Hyundai
Philadelphia
Philadelphia, PA
215-904-4200
faulknerhyundaiphilly.com/

4.7 / 5.0

811 Verified Reviews

1,872 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked

01/19/2022 5,739 Lube Master
Philadelphia, PA
215-535-6874
lubemasterphilly.com/

4.8 / 5.0

302 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed
Wiper(s) replaced

01/19/2022 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-



05/19/2022 7,179 Faulkner Hyundai
Philadelphia
Philadelphia, PA
215-904-4200
faulknerhyundaiphilly.com/

4.7 / 5.0

811 Verified Reviews

1,872 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

09/09/2022 8,639 Meineke Car Care Center
Philadelphia, PA
215-533-5588
meineke.com

4.7 / 5.0

100 Verified Reviews

1,041 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter checked
Oil and filter changed

09/29/2022 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

12/14/2022 9,384 Kia on the Boulevard
Philadelphia, PA
215-671-9000
kiaontheblvd.com/

4.5 / 5.0

832 Verified Reviews

6,004 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/05/2023 9,386 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

02/13/2023 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #993 IBU/BCM ANTI-THEFT
SOFTWARE UPGRADE AND DECAL
APPLICATION (V

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to locate
an authorized Hyundai dealer near you to
obtain more information about this
campaign.

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/16/2023 15,853 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/02/2023 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated

-

-
-

-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/dealer-locator


Motor Vehicle Dept.
Philadelphia, PA
Title #8220186402 LO

New owner reported

07/19/2023 Stolen Report
Pennsylvania

Insurance claim paid due to theft

08/02/2023 Damage Report Vandalism damage reported: minor to
moderate damage
Damage to left front
Damage to right front
Damage to front

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

10/12/2023 Damage Report SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

10/12/2023 Damage Report TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

There are many reasons an insurance company will
declare a vehicle a total loss. Have this vehicle
inspected by a qualified technician before you buy.
Learn More

10/12/2023 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title or registration issued to insurance
company

10/12/2023 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chalfont, PA
Title #8220186402 AL

SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

10/30/2023 Vehicle Exporter Vehicle exported from
Newark, NJ and imported to

-

-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-



Republic of Georgia

12/15/2025 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #P33 ANTI-THEFT IGNITION
CYLINDER PROTECTOR & DECAL
INSTALLATION

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to locate
an authorized Hyundai dealer near you to
obtain more information about this
campaign.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/5/26 at
7:37:00 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of its
pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the majority
use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven states also
use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to safety or
emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued

-

-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/dealer-locator
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Total Loss Vehicle
An insurance or fleet company declares a vehicle a total loss when a claim exceeds approximately 75% of its pre-damage value or
if the vehicle is stolen and not recovered. This damage threshold varies by company. These companies typically take possession
and obtain the title. Not all total loss vehicles result in a DMV-reported branded title. This may occur when an insurance
company's definition of a total loss is different than the state DMV's definition for a branded title or when the owner of the vehicle
is a self-insured company, like a fleet or rental company.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/5/26 7:37:00 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 HYUNDAI ELANTRA vehicle (VIN:
KMHD84LF9LU015459), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/5/26 at 8:37 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

